Session: 2022-23

SHRI JAI NARAIN MISRA PG COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

4th Merit List For BBA-IB

Date: 12-Sep-2022

S.No Registration No

1 BBAIB22569370
2 BBAIB22460283
3 BBAIB22478021
4 BBAIB22899989
5 BBAIB22537841
6 BBAIB22219671
7 BBAIB22540060
8 BBAIB22626005
9 BBAIB22687729

10 BBAIB22428267
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Candidate Name

VANSH DIXIT

NIHAR MEHROTRA

VIVEK SINGH

AVANTIKA YADAV

MOHD TALIB

APARNA KASHYAP

RUDRA PRATAP
SINGH

SHANI KUMAR
SHARMA

TUSHAR THAKUR

MOHD MUDASSIR

Father Name

PRATUL DUTT DIXIT
MUDIT MEHROTRA
DASHRATH SINGH

RAM KUMAR

MOHD SHAKIR

SUDHIR KASHYAP
SANJAY PRATAP SINGH
SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
DHANOJ THAKUR

MOHD NAIM

Inter Board

OTHER

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

CBSE

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

UP BOARD

CBSE

CBSE

Inter
Passing
Year

2022
2022
2022
2022
22

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

Inter
Max
Marks

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

320

319

317

317

316

314

314

313

313

313

Inter Obtain Inter %

64.00

63.80

63.40

63.40

63.20

62.80

62.80

62.60

62.60

62.60

Weightage Marks After

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Weightage

320.00

319.00

317.00

317.00

316.00

314.00

314.00

313.00

313.00

313.00

Final %

64.000

63.800

63.400

63.400

63.200

62.800

62.800

62.600

62.600

62.600

Rank

10

lof2
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